No.2036/DR/DURWAN/ESTT.

NOTICE

Sub:- Selection for the post of Durwan.

Ref:-

Written Test held on 03.09.2017 (Sunday)

dekkdekw

Dated: 07.09.2017

Based on the Written Test held on 03.09.2017 (Sunday) and Physical
Measurement of Physical Standards Test & Screening Test held on 06.09.2017 (Wednesday).
candidates with the following Roll Numbers have been provisionally selected for the post of
Durwan, subject to the verification of original documents and fulfillment of all the conditions
of recruitment as per existing Govt. Rules and Regulations :-

ROLL NO.

1385
1480
1948
3991
3082

1489
0040

0309

4446
1757

ROLL NO.
2393

0758

3342
4495
1546
3263

2420
2010/
1267

OoBC

OBC

OBC

oBC

OBC

ST

ST

ST

OBC/EXM

(BISWAJIT PRADHAN)
JT.GENERAL MANAGER/P
FOR GENERAL MANAGER




