Dated: 07.09.2017

## No.2036/DR/DURWAN/ESTT.

Sub:- Selection for the post of Durwan.

Ref:- Written Test held on 03.09.2017 (Sunday)

Based on the Written Test held on 03.09.2017 (Sunday) and Physical Measurement of Physical Standards Test & Screening Test held on 06.09.2017 (Wednesday), candidates with the following Roll Numbers have been provisionally selected for the post of Durwan, subject to the verification of original documents and fulfillment of all the conditions of recruitment as per existing Govt. Rules and Regulations:

ROLL NO.	ROLL NO	
1385	2393	ОВС
1480	3342	ОВС
1948	4495	ОВС
3991	1546	ОВС
3082	3263	овс
1489	0758	ST
0040	2420	ST
0309	2010	ST
4446	1267	OBC/EXM
1757		

(BISWAJIT PRADHAN) JT.GENERAL MANAGER/P FOR GENERAL MANAGER